Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Britton - (41241) - Soundwell SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.90
1:08.36
1:08.55
1:08.81
1:10.01
1:11.00
1:11.03
1:12.92
1:13.14
1:14.14
1:22.22
1:23.52
1:23.68
1:26.36
1:28.57

1:30.71

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.36
1:08.55
1:08.81
1:11.08
1:11.00
1:07.90

1:10.01
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

438
430
426
421
400
383
383
354
351

234
213
197
184

WA Pts

430
426
421
383
383
438
400

Round

H

I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I

Date

29/04/07
24/01/10
02/05/09
17/05/08
11/06/06
05/05/07
19/05/07
02/12/05
20/05/05
05/06/05
05/12/03
09/05/04
05/12/03
15/06/03
11/05/03
07/12/02

Date

24/01/10
02/05/09
17/05/08
19/05/07
05/05/07
29/04/07
11/06/06

Meet

Avalon Open Meet

Exeter City New Year Meet

South West Region Youth Ch
Bracknell & Wokingham Open
South West Region BAGCATS
The WCASA Youth Champs
Bracknell Open Meet

University of Bath AG

Swim Swansea Meet

Western Counties Bagcat Champs
Bath Grand Prix

City of Coventry Junior Meet

Bath Grand Prix

Western Counties Bagcats Champ
University of Bath Meet

Bath Grand Prix

Meet

Exeter City New Year Meet
South West Region Youth Ch
Bracknell & Wokingham Open
Bracknell Open Meet

The WCASA Youth Champs
Avalon Open Meet

South West Region BAGCATS

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Aldershot
Millfield
Millfield
Aldershot
Bath
Swansea
Millfield
Bath
Coventry
Bath
Millfield/Bath
Bath

University of Bath

Venue
Millfield
Millfield
Aldershot
Aldershot
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

Club Swam Under

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

Level

3
1

Level

1

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:12.92
1:14.14
1:13.14
1:23.52
1:22.22
1:23.68
1:26.36
1:28.57

1:30.71

Copyright 2024

354
337
351
235
247
234
213
197

184

02/12/05
05/06/05
20/05/05
09/05/04
05/12/03
05/12/03
15/06/03
11/05/03
07/12/02

University of Bath AG

Western Counties Bagcat Champs
Swim Swansea Meet

City of Coventry Junior Meet

Bath Grand Prix

Bath Grand Prix

Western Counties Bagcats Champ
University of Bath Meet

Bath Grand Prix

Bath

Millfield
Swansea
Coventry
Bath

Bath
Millfield/Bath
Bath

University of Bath

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

Page 2/2
2
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



