Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Britton - (41241) - Soundwell SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.90	438	Н	29/04/07	Avalon Open Meet	Millfield	Soundwell	3
1:08.36	430		24/01/10	Exeter City New Year Meet	Millfield	Soundwell	1
1:08.55	426	Н	02/05/09	South West Region Youth Ch	Millfield	Soundwell	1
1:08.81	421	Н	17/05/08	Bracknell & Wokingham Open	Aldershot	Soundwell	2
1:10.01	400	Н	11/06/06	South West Region BAGCATS	Millfield	Soundwell	1
1:11.00	383	Н	05/05/07	The WCASA Youth Champs	Millfield	Soundwell	1
1:11.03	383	Н	19/05/07	Bracknell Open Meet	Aldershot	Soundwell	2
1:12.92	354		02/12/05	University of Bath AG	Bath	Soundwell	2
1:13.14	351		20/05/05	Swim Swansea Meet	Swansea	Soundwell	1
1:14.14	337	Н	05/06/05	Western Counties Bagcat Champs	Millfield	Soundwell	1
1:22.22	247		05/12/03	Bath Grand Prix	Bath	Soundwell	1
1:23.52	235	Н	09/05/04	City of Coventry Junior Meet	Coventry	Soundwell	1
1:23.68	234		05/12/03	Bath Grand Prix	Bath	Soundwell	1
1:26.36	213	Н	15/06/03	Western Counties Bagcats Champ	Millfield/Bath	Soundwell	1
1:28.57	197	Н	11/05/03	University of Bath Meet	Bath	Soundwell	1
1:30.71	184	Н	07/12/02	Bath Grand Prix	University of Bath	Soundwell	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.36	430		24/01/10	Exeter City New Year Meet	Millfield	Soundwell	1
1:08.55	426	Н	02/05/09	South West Region Youth Ch	Millfield	Soundwell	1
1:08.81	421	Н	17/05/08	Bracknell & Wokingham Open	Aldershot	Soundwell	2
1:11.03	383	Н	19/05/07	Bracknell Open Meet	Aldershot	Soundwell	2
1:11.00	383	Н	05/05/07	The WCASA Youth Champs	Millfield	Soundwell	1
1:07.90	438	Н	29/04/07	Avalon Open Meet	Millfield	Soundwell	3
1:10.01 Copyright 2024	400 1	Н	11/06/06	South West Region BAGCATS	Millfield	Soundwell Powered By SPORTS	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:12.92	354		02/12/05	University of Bath AG	Bath	Soundwell	2
1:14.14	337	Н	05/06/05	Western Counties Bagcat Champs	Millfield	Soundwell	1
1:13.14	351		20/05/05	Swim Swansea Meet	Swansea	Soundwell	1
1:23.52	235	Н	09/05/04	City of Coventry Junior Meet	Coventry	Soundwell	1
1:22.22	247		05/12/03	Bath Grand Prix	Bath	Soundwell	1
1:23.68	234		05/12/03	Bath Grand Prix	Bath	Soundwell	1
1:26.36	213	Н	15/06/03	Western Counties Bagcats Champ	Millfield/Bath	Soundwell	1
1:28.57	197	Н	11/05/03	University of Bath Meet	Bath	Soundwell	1
1:30.71	184	Н	07/12/02	Bath Grand Prix	University of Bath	Soundwell	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS